04-2011, Rev. 0411
© 2011 Tyco Electronics Corporation,
a TE Connectivity Ltd. company
Datasheets and product specification
according to IEC 61810-1 and to be used
only together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the

Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)Outline Dimensions
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B ORWH -SS -1 12 D M ,N000
1.  Basic Series:
ORWH = Miniature Power PC board relay.
2. Enclosure:
SS = Vented (flux-tight)* plastic case. SH = Sealed plastic case
3.  Number of Poles:
1 = 1 pole
4. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
5. Coil Input:
D = Standard
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 1 Form C, SPDT M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Option:
,N000= Standard model. Other Suffix = Custom model.
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning
.622 ± .02
(15.8 ± .5)
.61 ± .012
(15.5 ± .3)
.748 ± .012
(19.0 ± .3)
.157 ± .008
(4.0 ± .2)
TERMINAL DIMENSIONS:
COIL: 0.024 (0.6) DIA.
LOAD: 0.12 x 0.35 (0.3 x 0.9)
.48 ± .004
(12.2 ± .1)
5 – .05 DIA
(1.3)
.236 ± .004
(6.0 ± .1)
.079 ± .004
(2.0 ± .1)
.236 ± .004
(6.0 ± .1)
ORWH-SH-112DM,N000
ORWH-SH-124DM,N000
ORWH-SH-105D,N000
ORWH-SH-106D,N000
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
Note: Only necessary terminals are
present on 1 Form A models.
ORWH-SH-109D,N000
ORWH-SH-112D,N000
ORWH-SH-124D,N000
ORWH-SH-148D,N000
ORWH-SS-112DM,N000
ORWH-SS-124DM,N000
ORWH-SS-148DM,N000
ORWH-SS-105D,N000
ORWH-SS-106D,N000
ORWH-SS-109D,N000
ORWH-SS-112D,N000
ORWH-SS-124D,N000
ORWH-SS-148D,N000
Socket
.167 MAX.
(4.25)
.270 MAX.
(6.85)
.916 MAX.
(23.35)
.660 MAX.
(16.75)
.016 TYP.
(.40)
27E1064 socket is rated 10A @ 300VAC. UL Recognized for US and

Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)Outline Dimensions
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B ORWH -SS -1 12 D M ,N000
1.  Basic Series:
ORWH = Miniature Power PC board relay.
2. Enclosure:
SS = Vented (flux-tight)* plastic case. SH = Sealed plastic case
3.  Number of Poles:
1 = 1 pole
4. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
5. Coil Input:
D = Standard
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 1 Form C, SPDT M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Option:
,N000= Standard model. Other Suffix = Custom model.
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning
.622 ± .02
(15.8 ± .5)
.61 ± .012
(15.5 ± .3)
.748 ± .012
(19.0 ± .3)
.157 ± .008
(4.0 ± .2)
TERMINAL DIMENSIONS:
COIL: 0.024 (0.6) DIA.
LOAD: 0.12 x 0.35 (0.3 x 0.9)
.48 ± .004
(12.2 ± .1)
5 – .05 DIA
(1.3)
.236 ± .004
(6.0 ± .1)
.079 ± .004
(2.0 ± .1)
.236 ± .004
(6.0 ± .1)
ORWH-SH-112DM,N000
ORWH-SH-124DM,N000
ORWH-SH-105D,N000
ORWH-SH-106D,N000
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
Note: Only necessary terminals are
present on 1 Form A models.
ORWH-SH-109D,N000
ORWH-SH-112D,N000
ORWH-SH-124D,N000
ORWH-SH-148D,N000
ORWH-SS-112DM,N000
ORWH-SS-124DM,N000
ORWH-SS-148DM,N000
ORWH-SS-105D,N000
ORWH-SS-106D,N000
ORWH-SS-109D,N000
ORWH-SS-112D,N000
ORWH-SS-124D,N000
ORWH-SS-148D,N000
Socket
.167 MAX.
(4.25)
.270 MAX.
(6.85)
.916 MAX.
(23.35)
.660 MAX.
(16.75)
.016 TYP.
(.40)
27E1064 socket is rated 10A @ 300VAC. UL Recognized for US and

Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)Outline Dimensions
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B ORWH -SS -1 12 D M ,N000
1.  Basic Series:
ORWH = Miniature Power PC board relay.
2. Enclosure:
SS = Vented (flux-tight)* plastic case. SH = Sealed plastic case
3.  Number of Poles:
1 = 1 pole
4. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
5. Coil Input:
D = Standard
6. Contact Arrangement:
Blank = 1 Form C, SPDT M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Option:
,N000= Standard model. Other Suffix = Custom model.
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning
.622 ± .02
(15.8 ± .5)
.61 ± .012
(15.5 ± .3)
.748 ± .012
(19.0 ± .3)
.157 ± .008
(4.0 ± .2)
TERMINAL DIMENSIONS:
COIL: 0.024 (0.6) DIA.
LOAD: 0.12 x 0.35 (0.3 x 0.9)
.48 ± .004
(12.2 ± .1)
5 – .05 DIA
(1.3)
.236 ± .004
(6.0 ± .1)
.079 ± .004
(2.0 ± .1)
.236 ± .004
(6.0 ± .1)
ORWH-SH-112DM,N000
ORWH-SH-124DM,N000
ORWH-SH-105D,N000
ORWH-SH-106D,N000
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
Note: Only necessary terminals are
present on 1 Form A models.
ORWH-SH-109D,N000
ORWH-SH-112D,N000
ORWH-SH-124D,N000
ORWH-SH-148D,N000
ORWH-SS-112DM,N000
ORWH-SS-124DM,N000
ORWH-SS-148DM,N000
ORWH-SS-105D,N000
ORWH-SS-106D,N000
ORWH-SS-109D,N000
ORWH-SS-112D,N000
ORWH-SS-124D,N000
ORWH-SS-148D,N000
Socket
.167 MAX.
(4.25)
.270 MAX.
(6.85)
.916 MAX.
(23.35)
.660 MAX.
(16.75)
.016 TYP.
(.40)
27E1064 socket is rated 10A @ 300VAC. UL Recognized for US and